VU-R
Variant Shape Tool for Finishing
PFB-BR • PFB-LZ • VU-TBR • VU-EGG • VU-EGG-H
Volume 1
VU-R SERIES VARIANT SHAPE TOOL FOR FINISHING
The barrel type (PFB-BR) can be used with a larger pitch than with the ball type and corner radius type when
contour milling with the same theoretical cusp height value.
 Capability to mill with a larger pitch

ab
le
s
10 - 32 mm
Flat bottom milling
Contour milling of vertical slope
Barrel type tool
PFB-BR INSERTS
EDP Designation
ZE
FP W1 RE2 RE1 LC S L BS Grade
P M K N S H
Body
size Price
dry dry GG GGG dry dry dry
7820071 PFB100R150-BR-ST 2 10 15 1 5 2,6 8,5 0,3 XP3225 ◉ ◎ ◎ ③
7820072 PFB120R180-BR-ST 2 12 18 1 6 3 10 0,3 XP3225 ◉ ◎ ◎ ④
7820073 PFB160R240-BR-ST 2 16 24 2 8 4 12 0,5 XP3225 ◉ ◎ ◎ ⑤
7820074 PFB200R300-BR-ST 2 20 30 2 10 5 15 0,5 XP3225 ◉ ◎ ◎ ⑥
7820075 PFB250R375-BR-ST 2 25 37,5 2,5 12,5 6 18,5 0,5 XP3225 ◉ ◎ ◎ ⑦
7820076 PFB320R480-BR-ST 2 32 48 3 16 7 23,5 0,5 XP3225 ◉ ◎ ◎ ⑨
7820081 PFB100R150-BR-SH 2 10 15 1 5 2,6 8,5 0,3 XP3310 ◉ ◉ ◉ ③
7820082 PFB120R180-BR-SH 2 12 18 1 6 3 10 0,3 XP3310 ◉ ◉ ◉ ④
7820083 PFB160R240-BR-SH 2 16 24 2 8 4 12 0,5 XP3310 ◉ ◉ ◉ ⑤
7820084 PFB200R300-BR-SH 2 20 30 2 10 5 15 0,5 XP3310 ◉ ◉ ◉ ⑥
7820085 PFB250R375-BR-SH 2 25 37,5 2,5 12,5 6 18,5 0,5 XP3310 ◉ ◉ ◉ ⑦
7820086 PFB320R480-BR-SH 2 32 48 3 16 7 23,5 0,5 XP3310 ◉ ◉ ◉ ⑨
LS
RE2
RE
1

S
11
Milling | Indexables
10 - 32 mm
Copy milling of curved surface
Copy milling of horizontal slope
Lens type tool
PFB-LZ INSERTS
EDP Designation
ZE
FP W1 RE2 RE1 LC S L BS Grade
P M K N S H
Body
size Price
dry dry GG GGG dry dry dry
7820091 PFB100R150-LZ-ST 2 10 15 1 3.3 2.6 8.5 0.75 XP3225 ◉ ◎ ◎ ③
7820092 PFB120R180-LZ-ST 2 12 18 1 4 3 10 0.75 XP3225 ◉ ◎ ◎ ④
7820093 PFB160R240-LZ-ST 2 16 24 2 5.3 4 12 1 XP3225 ◉ ◎ ◎ ⑤
7820094 PFB200R300-LZ-ST 2 20 30 2 6.7 5 15 1.75 XP3225 ◉ ◎ ◎ ⑥
7820095 PFB250R375-LZ-ST 2 25 37.5 2.5 8.3 6 18.5 1.75 XP3225 ◉ ◎ ◎ ⑦
7820096 PFB320R480-LZ-ST 2 32 48 3 10.7 7 23.5 2 XP3225 ◉ ◎ ◎ ⑨
7820101 PFB100R150-LZ-SH 2 10 15 1 3.3 2.6 8.5 0.75 XP3310 ◉ ◉ ◉ ③
7820102 PFB120R180-LZ-SH 2 12 18 1 4 3 10 0.75 XP3310 ◉ ◉ ◉ ④
7820103 PFB160R240-LZ-SH 2 16 24 2 5.3 4 12 1 XP3310 ◉ ◉ ◉ ⑤
7820104 PFB200R300-LZ-SH 2 20 30 2 6.7 5 15 1.75 XP3310 ◉ ◉ ◉ ⑥
7820105 PFB250R375-LZ-SH 2 25 37.5 2.5 8.3 6 18.5 1.75 XP3310 ◉ ◉ ◉ ⑦
7820106 PFB320R480-LZ-SH 2 32 48 3 10.7 7 23.5 2 XP3310 ◉ ◉ ◉ ⑨
LS
RE2
RE
1

ab
le
s
Accessories & spare parts
Applicable Body
Tightening torque
(recommended) Clamping screw Wrench
③ 1,2Nm 7808117 FS30686RB 7808205 T8-D (Torx 8)
④ 2Nm 7808118 FS35610RB 7808207 T10-D (Torx 10)
⑤ 3Nm 7808119 FS40613RB 7808208 T15-D (Torx 15)
⑥ 5Nm 7808120 FS50615RB 7808209 T20-D (Torx 20)
⑦ 5Nm 7808121 FS60620RB 7808209 T20-D (Torx 20)
⑨ 6Nm 7808122 FS80624RB 7808212 T30-T (Torx 30)
EDP Body
size Designation ZEFP DC LF LH L/D DCON LS DN Specification Price
7801401 ③ PFB-R100SS10-S130 2 10 130 45 4,5 10 85 9 Steel shank
7801402 ④ PFB-R120SS12-S130 2 12 130 54 4,5 12 76 11 Steel shank
7801403 ⑤ PFB-R160SS16-S140 2 16 140 64 4 16 76 14 Steel shank
7801404 ⑥ PFB-R200SS20-S160 2 20 160 80 4 20 80 18 Steel shank
7801405 ⑦ PFB-R250SS25-S160 2 25 160 75 3 25 85 22 Steel shank
7801407 ⑨ PFB-R320SS32-S180 2 32 180 96 3 32 84 29 Steel shank
7801431 ③ PFB-R100SS10-100CS 2 10 100 25 2,5 10 75 9 Carbide shank, Short
7801432 ④ PFB-R120SS12-110CS 2 12 110 30 2,5 12 80 11 Carbide shank, Short
7801433 ⑤ PFB-R160SS16-140CS 2 16 140 40 2,5 16 100 14 Carbide shank, Short
7801434 ⑥ PFB-R200SS20-160CS 2 20 160 50 2,5 20 110 18 Carbide shank, Short
7801435 ⑦ PFB-R250SS25-160CS 2 25 160 62,5 2,5 25 97,5 22 Carbide shank, Short
7801437 ⑨ PFB-R320SS32-180CS 2 32 180 80 2,5 32 100 29 Carbide shank, Short
7801441 ③ PFB-R100SS10-130CS 2 10 130 50 5 10 80 9 Carbide shank, Long
7801442 ④ PFB-R120SS12-140CS 2 12 140 60 5 12 80 11 Carbide shank, Long
7801443 ⑤ PFB-R160SS16-160CS 2 16 160 72 4,5 16 88 14 Carbide shank, Long
7801444 ⑥ PFB-R200SS20-180CS 2 20 180 90 4,5 20 90 18 Carbide shank, Long
7801445 ⑦ PFB-R250SS25-200CS 2 25 200 100 4 25 100 22 Carbide shank, Long
7801447 ⑨ PFB-R320SS32-230CS 2 32 230 128 4 32 102 29 Carbide shank, Long
7801421 ③ PFB-R100SS10-LL150CS 2 10 150 70 7 10 80 9 Carbide shank, Extra long
7801422 ④ PFB-R120SS12-LL160CS 2 12 160 84 7 12 76 11 Carbide shank, Extra long
7801423 ⑤ PFB-R160SS16-LL200CS 2 16 200 96 6 16 104 14 Carbide shank, Extra long
7801424 ⑥ PFB-R200SS20-LL240CS 2 20 240 120 6 20 120 18 Carbide shank, Extra long
7801425 ⑦ PFB-R250SS25-LL260CS 2 25 260 137,5 5,5 25 122,5 22 Carbide shank, Extra long
7801427 ⑨ PFB-R320SS32-LL300CS 2 32 300 176 5,5 32 124 29 Carbide shank, Extra long
10 - 32 mm
Shank type
Milling | Indexables
PFB SS

le
s
Applicable Body
Tightening torque
(recommended) Clamping screw Wrench
③ 1,2Nm 7808117 FS30686RB 7808205 T8-D (Torx 8)
④ 2Nm 7808118 FS35610RB 7808207 T10-D (Torx 10)
⑤ 3Nm 7808119 FS40613RB 7808208 T15-D (Torx 15)
⑥ 5Nm 7808120 FS50615RB 7808209 T20-D (Torx 20)
⑦ 5Nm 7808121 FS60620RB 7808209 T20-D (Torx 20)
⑨ 6Nm 7808122 FS80624RB 7808212 T30-T (Torx 30)
13
Milling | Indexables
EDP Body
size Designation ZEFP DC CRKS LF DN DCSFMS DCON Price
7801490 ③ PFB-R100SF6 2 10 6 7 26 9 9 6,5
7801491 ④ PFB-R120SF6 2 12 6 7 26 11 11 6,5
7801492 ⑤ PFB-R160SF8 2 16 8 10 32 14 14,5 8,5
7801493 ⑥ PFB-R200SF10 2 20 10 14 38 18 18 10,5
7801494 ⑦ PFB-R250SF12 2 25 12 17 38 22 23 12,5
10 - 25 mm
Screw fit type
Excellent sharpness
Finishing ball end mill